
Knightly News Newscast- 10-29-2021 - 10-29-2021 (1)

Page Story Slug Anchor Camera Shots Media Est. Duration Actual Duration Front Time Back Time

A1 Headlines KC/CM MLE B/r/B 00:00:15 00:00:13 1:00:00 PM 1:01:15 PM

A2 Show Open RED 00:00:30 00:00:00 1:00:15 PM 1:01:30 PM

A3 Welcome KC/CM MLE 00:00:10 00:00:07 1:00:45 PM 1:02:00 PM

A3B R- Seal KC 00:00:10 00:00:09 1:00:55 PM 1:02:10 PM

A4 R-Hercules Fire CM 00:00:15 00:00:14 1:01:05 PM 1:02:20 PM

A5 V- Pumpkin Palooza KC 2 BLUE 00:00:20 00:00:22 1:01:20 PM 1:02:35 PM

A6 S- Pumpkin Palooza KC 2 RED 00:00:25 00:00:25 1:01:40 PM 1:02:55 PM

A7 V- OPEN MIC FRIGHT CM 3 BLUE 00:00:25 00:00:23 1:02:05 PM 1:03:20 PM

A8 S-OPEN MIC FRIGHT CM 3 RED 00:00:20 00:00:19 1:02:30 PM 1:03:45 PM

A9 I- Pumpkin Shortage KC 2 OTS-L 00:00:15 00:00:16 1:02:50 PM 1:04:05 PM

A10 P-Pumpkin Shortage JA BLUE 00:01:15 00:01:01 1:03:05 PM 1:04:20 PM

A11 T- Pumpkin Shortage KC 2 00:00:05 00:00:11 1:04:20 PM 1:05:35 PM

A12 V- Caveman Pumpkin CM 3 OTS-R RED 00:00:25 00:00:22 1:04:25 PM 1:05:40 PM

A13 S- Caveman Pumpkin CM 3 BLUE 00:00:25 00:00:21 1:04:50 PM 1:06:05 PM

A14-0 R-Holiday Shortage
 KC 2 00:00:20 00:00:20 1:05:15 PM 1:06:30 PM

A14 I- Holiday Shortage KC 2 OTS-L 00:00:15 00:00:16 1:05:35 PM 1:06:50 PM

A15 P- Holiday Shortage AA RED 00:01:20 00:01:20 1:05:35 PM 1:06:50 PM

A16 T- Holiday Shortage KC 2 00:00:10 00:00:09 1:05:35 PM 1:06:50 PM

A17 V- Ghost Mic Night CM 3 OTS-R RED 00:00:20 00:00:20 1:05:35 PM 1:06:50 PM

A18 S- Ghost Mic Night CM 3 BLUE 00:00:25 00:00:25 1:05:55 PM 1:07:10 PM

A19 I- Health Literacy KC 2 OTS-L 00:00:15 00:00:13 1:06:20 PM 1:07:35 PM

A20 P-Health Literacy KG RED 00:01:10 00:00:49 1:06:35 PM 1:07:50 PM

A21 T- Health Literacy KC 2 00:00:10 00:00:05 1:07:45 PM 1:09:00 PM

A22 V- Monsters CM 2 OTS-L BLUE 00:00:25 00:00:25 1:07:55 PM 1:09:10 PM

A22-1 Toss to Weather CM 2 00:00:05 00:00:07 1:08:20 PM 1:09:35 PM

A23 Weather KG MM1 00:00:40 00:00:32 1:08:25 PM 1:09:40 PM

A24 Tease KC/CM MLE - 00:00:10 00:00:06 1:09:05 PM 1:10:20 PM

B0 Break 00:02:00 00:00:01 1:09:15 PM 1:10:30 PM

B1 Bump 00:00:15 00:00:00 1:11:15 PM 1:12:30 PM

B2 V- New Degree KC 2 BLUE 00:00:20 00:00:20 1:11:30 PM 1:12:45 PM

B3 S- New Degree KC 2 RED 00:00:25 00:00:26 1:11:50 PM 1:13:05 PM

B4 V- Trump Media CM 3 OTS-R BLUE 00:00:20 00:00:20 1:12:15 PM 1:13:30 PM

B5 S- Trump Media CM 3 RED 00:00:20 00:00:20 1:12:35 PM 1:13:50 PM

B6 Tease KC/CM MLE - 00:00:10 00:00:08 1:12:55 PM 1:14:10 PM

C0 Break 00:02:00 00:00:01 1:13:05 PM 1:14:20 PM

C1 V- Climate Change KC 2 OTS-L BLUE 00:00:20 00:00:21 1:15:05 PM 1:16:20 PM

C2 S- Climate Change KC 2 RED 00:00:25 00:00:25 1:15:25 PM 1:16:40 PM

C3 I- Hurricane Season CM 3 OTS-R 00:00:15 00:00:12 1:15:50 PM 1:17:05 PM
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C4 P-Hurricane Season CM 3 BLUE 00:01:30 00:01:26 1:16:05 PM 1:17:20 PM

C5 T- Hurricane Season CM 3 00:00:10 00:00:10 1:17:35 PM 1:18:50 PM

C6 Toss to Weather CM 3 00:00:05 00:00:04 1:17:45 PM 1:19:00 PM

C7 Weather KG MM1 CG 00:02:00 00:00:00 1:17:50 PM 1:19:05 PM

C8 Tease KC/CM MLE - 00:00:10 00:00:09 1:19:50 PM 1:21:05 PM

D0 Break 00:02:00 00:00:01 1:20:00 PM 1:21:15 PM

D1 Sports Open TC OTS-R BLUE 00:00:30 00:00:04 1:22:00 PM 1:23:15 PM

D2 V-AAC Championship TC MM1 RED 00:00:25 00:00:25 1:22:30 PM 1:23:45 PM

D3 S-AAC Championship TC MM1 BLUE 00:00:25 00:00:21 1:22:55 PM 1:24:10 PM

D4 I- Twin Recruits TC MM1 00:00:10 00:00:10 1:23:20 PM 1:24:35 PM

D5 P- Twin Recruits TA MM1 RED 00:01:05 00:01:05 1:23:30 PM 1:24:45 PM

D6 T- Twin Recruits TC MM1 00:00:10 00:00:08 1:24:35 PM 1:25:50 PM

D7 I-Temple Game TC MM1 00:00:15 00:00:15 1:24:45 PM 1:26:00 PM

D8 P-Temple Game OP MM1 BLUE 00:01:15 00:01:10 1:25:00 PM 1:26:15 PM

D9 T- Temple Game TC MM1 00:00:05 00:00:05 1:26:15 PM 1:27:30 PM

D10 Toss TC MM1 00:00:05 00:00:05 1:26:20 PM 1:27:35 PM

D11 Close KC/CM MLE 00:00:20 00:00:19 1:26:25 PM 1:27:40 PM

D12 Credits 00:00:30 00:00:00 1:26:45 PM 1:28:00 PM

D13 End of Show 00:00:00 00:00:00 1:27:15 PM 1:28:30 PM

D14 V- Pandemic Burnout OTS RED 00:00:20 00:00:21 1:27:15 PM 1:28:30 PM

D15 S- Pandemic Burnout BLUE 00:00:25 00:00:11 1:27:15 PM 1:28:30 PM

D16 I- Salt 00:00:15 00:00:15 1:27:15 PM 1:28:30 PM

D17 P-Salt 00:01:10 00:01:22 1:27:15 PM 1:28:30 PM

D18 T- Salt 00:00:10 00:00:05 1:27:15 PM 1:28:30 PM

D19 I-Minority Homecoming 00:00:15 00:00:12 1:27:15 PM 1:28:30 PM

D20 P- Minority Homecoming 00:01:15 00:00:30 1:27:15 PM 1:28:30 PM

D21 T- Minority Homecoming 00:00:10 00:00:05 1:27:15 PM 1:28:30 PM

D22 T-AAC Championship 00:00:10 00:00:00 1:27:15 PM 1:28:30 PM

D23 I- Halloween Festivities OTS 00:00:15 00:00:00 1:27:15 PM 1:28:30 PM

D24 P- Halloween Festivities BLUE 00:01:15 00:00:00 1:27:15 PM 1:28:30 PM

D25 T- Halloween Festivities 00:00:10 00:00:00 1:27:15 PM 1:28:30 PM

D26 S- Monsters BLUE 00:00:20 00:00:00 1:27:15 PM 1:28:30 PM
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